C
L
D
-C
T
1
1
7

Cree 5-mm Oval LED
C566T-RFS/AFS
ORDER CODE TABLE*
Color Kit Number
Luminous Intensity (mcd) Dominant Wavelength
Pack-
ageMin. Max. Color Bin     Min.
(nm)    Color Bin     Max.
(nm)
Red C566T-RFS-CR0T0CC1 550 1520 RC 620 RC 635 Bulk
Red C566T-RFS-CR0T0CC2 550 1520 RC 620 RC 635 Ammo
Color Kit Number
Luminous Intensity (mcd) Dominant Wavelength
Pack-
ageMin. Max. Color Bin     Min.
(nm)    Color Bin     Max.
(nm)
Amber C566T-AFS-CR0T0251 550 1520 A2 584 A5 596 Bulk
Amber C566T-AFS-CR0T0252 550 1520 A2 584 A5 596 Ammo
Notes:
1.	 The above kit numbers represent order codes that include multiple intensity-bin and color-bin codes. Only one
intensity-bin code and one color-bin code will be shipped on each bulk. Single intensity-bin code and single color-bin
codes will not be orderable.